
AFFINITY EQUINE INSURANCE FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE

AFFINITY INSURANCE FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - OVERALL
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 254.773 1st
98 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 247.443 2nd

413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 243.568 3rd
216 KIAHGLENN DUET - HSH David Murphy 240.595 4th
248 MAINS DUSTY REFLECTION Philip Main 237.152 5th
332 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 230.4 6th
255 MERIDIAS GUNMAN Lillian Meredith 228.434 7th
398 TOPEND ACRES ABLAZE Annaleise McDonald 214.848 8th
319 RIDGEWOOD ROOSTER - HSH April Langridge 213.123 9th
300 PENDIO SASSY HIDE Brett Welsh 206.362 10th



AFFINITY EQUINE INSURANCE FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE

FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - LED SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 89 1

332 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 85 2
57 BRANDWOOD OREGON Cole Moxey 84.5 3
98 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 83 4
55 BRANDWOOD HERMES - HSH Sophie Grainger 82 =5

248 MAINS DUSTY REFLECTION Philip Main 82 =5

FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - HACK SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
307 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 84 =1
392 THOMPSONS HOT N SPICY - HSH Jess Armstrong 84 =1
300 PENDIO SASSY HIDE Brett Welsh 82.5 3
413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 81.5 4
290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 77.5 5

FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - WORKING SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
300 PENDIO SASSY HIDE Brett Welsh 81 1

98 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 78 2
413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 72 3
290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 71 =4

57 BRANDWOOD OREGON Cole Moxey 71 =4

 FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - CATTLE SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
319 RIDGEWOOD ROOSTER - HSH April Langridge 87 1
373 SMADA HAWKEYE - HSH Mitchell Smith 84 2
216 KIAHGLENN DUET - HSH David Murphy 81 3

98 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 78 4
413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 78 4

FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - TIME TRIAL SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
248 MAINS DUSTY REFLECTION Philip Main 56.348 1
413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 57.932 2
300 PENDIO SASSY HIDE Brett Welsh 58.138 3
290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 59.727 4
255 MERIDIAS GUNMAN Lillian Meredith 61.566 5

FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - ASHLA
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

332 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 230.4

FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - YOUTH
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

255 MERIDIAS GUNMAN Lillian Meredith 228.434

FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - HIGHEST PLACED MARE
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 247.443

FIVE YEAR OLD CHALLENGE - HIGHEST PLACED HSH
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 243.568
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Draw BP Horse Rider Led Hack Working Cattle TimeTrial Total Place
1 290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 89 77.5 71 77 59.727 254.773 1
3 98 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 83 76.5 78 78 68.057 247.443 2
5 413 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 70 81.5 72 78 57.932 243.568 3

13 216 KIAHGLENN DUET - HSH David Murphy 80 77 66 81 63.405 240.595 4
25 248 MAINS DUSTY REFLECTION Philip Main 82 74.5 61 76 56.348 237.152 5
9 332 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 85 76.5 64 72 67.1 230.4 6

10 255 MERIDIAS GUNMAN Lillian Meredith 78 70 65 77 61.566 228.434 7
15 398 TOPEND ACRES ABLAZE Annaleise McDonald 74 67 69 71 66.152 214.848 8
12 319 RIDGEWOOD ROOSTER - HSH April Langridge 62 69 65 87 69.877 213.123 9
16 300 PENDIO SASSY HIDE Brett Welsh 80 82.5 81 21 58.138 206.362 10
8 373 SMADA HAWKEYE - HSH Mitchell Smith 77 57.5 47 84 61.83 203.67 11

19 367 SILVERTHORN HARRIER Mathew Broome 66.5 75 63 53 65.758 191.742 12
2 57 BRANDWOOD OREGON Cole Moxey 84.5 68 71 20 71.488 172.012 13

22 386 SURREY JESSICA Kim Cheney 72 71 57 43 73.703 169.297 14
4 307 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 76 84 69 0 68.248 160.752 15

11 400 TOPSHELF ABSOLUTE - HSH Kate Clancy 68 70 65 32 75.849 159.151 16
24 392 THOMPSONS HOT N SPICY - HSH Jess Armstrong 77 84 63 12 79.349 156.651 17
20 55 BRANDWOOD HERMES - HSH Sophie Grainger 82 55.5 57 29 68.641 154.859 18
18 258 MOONAN MR DINAMITE - HSH Sarah Caslick 58.5 61.5 57 44 71.055 149.945 19
7 420 WAYLON J RHYTHM Ella Devantier 79 73.5 60 12 77.419 147.081 20

14 169 GLENECHO CACTUS JACK - HSH Chloe Blackwell 72.5 75.5 37 22 76.434 130.566 21
17 396 TOCAL TENNESSEE Zoe Cargill 71.5 52.5 39 26 76.396 112.604 22
23 140 FAIRWAY ALBATROSS - HSH Olivia Williamson 74 70 50 10 154.977 49.023 23




